AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985
Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
blade material options
American Eagle Manufacturing
Replacement Blade Guide & Material Selection
Eagle E5A

 ORDERING INFORMATION Saber® is a registered trademark of Arch Environmental Equipment Inc., Paducah, KY.
 Arch/Gordon Saber®          Arch/Gordon
Saber®
Eagle Ev-R-Wear TM
High Performance
BLUE  83A
Solid
Polyurethane
ORANGE 90A
Chemical/Acid
Resistant
GREEN  80A
Blade
Weight
Belt Width Blade Width Part Number Old Part Number Order Number Order Number Order Number LBS.
18" 16" MRBCM000180000 SCM-016-18 E5AM18 E5AU18 E5AC18 8
24" 22" MRBCM000240000 SCM-016-24 E5AM24 E5AU24 E5AC24 11
30" 28" MRBCM000300000 SCM-016-30 E5AM30 E5AU30 E5AC30 14
36" 34" MRBCM000360000 SCM-016-36 E5AM36 E5AU36 E5AC36 16
42" 40" MRBCM000420000 SCM-016-42 E5AM42 E5AU42 E5AC42 19
48" 46" MRBCM000480000 SCM-016-48 E5AM48 E5AU48 E5AC48 22
54" 52" MRBCM000540000 SCM-016-54 E5AM54 E5AU54 E5AC54 24
60" 58" MRBCM000600000 SCM-016-60 E5AM60 E5AU60 E5AC60 27
72" 70" MRBCM000720000 SCM-016-72 E5AM72 E5AU72 E5AC72 32
Additional Material Options
Blade Specifications
Channel
Width